|__# | PETTORALE|
1 3106
2 466
3 2217
4 1064
5 4189
6 861
7 1317
8 2485
9 3050
10 4198
11 786
12 3080
13 1186
14 4340
15 973
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CINISELLO

CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA

STRIATTO TIAGO

DESANTIS LORENZO

VIGANO' ALBERTO

STUCCHI GIANLUCA FRANCES
GIOVANNELLI EDOARDO
HUESTAMENDIAN TRAPANI JAN
ROMANO' MIRKO VASU
RUSSO ANTONIO

PAOLI MATIAS

IANNARELLI SAMUELE
RAPISARDA GIOVANNI
ANTONINI EDO

AVANZI NICCOLO
SANTACROCE STEFANO LEON
IMBRIANI GIORGIO

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT |
M EM8 1
M EMS 2
M EM8 3
M EMS 4
M EM8 5
M EMS 6
M EM8 7
M EMS 8
M EM8 9
M EMS 10
M EM8 11
M EMS 12
M EM8 13
M EM8 14
M EM8 15

4" TAPPA - CINISELLO BALSAMO - 19/02/2023
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI A.S.D. ATLETICA CINISELLO

GARA 12_EMS8 2014 - PROVVISORIA

SOCIETA'
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

TEMPO

00:01:40.741
00:01:45.487
00:01:46.505
00:01:47.238
00:01:49.489
00:01:49.989
00:01:50.991
00:01:51.240
00:01:51.990
00:01:52.244
00:01:52.256
00:01:52.987
00:01:53.738
00:01:54.004
00:01:54.746



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

2049
1354
3879
1060
3822
591
2405
2392
4356
1975
2024
4491
3934
4067
1376
1153
2235
1029
3057
1618
4004
3254
3150
906
911
495
3980
1524
2748
2203
2893
1845
3333
3985
1448
751
4474
2041
1912
1373
546

VACCARI ENEA

COSTA ALEX

SALINARO DIEGO
SCACCHI DAVIDE
D'AQUARO CARLO MARIA
LO MONACO JACOPO
AVELLA GIORGIO

PINNA RICCARDO
LOIODICE LUCA
PEVERELLI SIMONE
PAPASODARO MARTINPAOLO
BACCANTE FABIO SEAN
MACCHIA FRANCESCO
DI FRESCO MARCO
LIVIO FABIO
GIAMPAGLIA RICCARDO
DI GENNARO LORENZO
CAPORALE JURI
REVELLI ELIA GIOVANNI
ROSSI BENEDETTO
CAPELLETTI GABRIELE
MONASTRA SAMUELE
POLLOZI ALESSANDRO
SOLDIVIERO ACHILLE
SORRENTINO VITTORIO
PORRO MICHELE
ASTENGO ZHI SHUAI TOMMAS
GIUDICI LORENZO
ROTA THOMAS
SCOCOZZA LORENZO
PEDRARCHETTI FEDERICO
MATTEOTTI GABRIELE
CASIRAGHI ENEA LUCA
FORMISANO STEFANO
GIOFFRE' RICCARDO
GUALANDRIS MATTEO
TRICOMI GIOVANNI
FORNONI EMANUELE
BOTTINI ALBERTO
LANZINI STEFANO
TREMOLADA SAMUELE
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI160 - S.0.1. INVERUNO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

C0O169 - CANTU ATLETICA

00:01:55.527
00:01:56.243
00:01:56.746
00:01:56.993
00:01:57.005
00:01:57.494
00:01:57.736
00:01:58.025
00:01:58.503
00:01:58.784
00:01:58.993
00:01:59.508
00:02:00.498
00:02:00.989
00:02:01.487
00:02:01.751
00:02:01.991
00:02:02.485
00:02:02.737
00:02:02.745
00:02:03.284
00:02:03.747
00:02:03.818
00:02:04.256
00:02:04.495
00:02:04.779
00:02:05.008
00:02:05.336
00:02:05.338
00:02:05.824
00:02:05.948
00:02:05.981
00:02:05.984
00:02:06.488
00:02:07.001
00:02:07.489
00:02:07.753
00:02:07.992
00:02:08.614
00:02:08.714
00:02:08.727



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

470
922
2090
648
1026
4484
3826
3284
3310
2882
3481
2723
3926
2371
3290
1021
3153
4334
4505
487
4341
4508
836
3047
799
4414
934
2244
1054
910
3748
1624
1086
2098
3841
2729
1751
1664
826
2276
1353

FIORONI FABRIZIO
VILLA SAMUEL

DI MONTE STEFANO
BASSAN SIMONE
CAPELLI LORENZO
GHEZZI MATTEO
POMPIGNA PAOLO

DI NARDO GIACOMO
LAPALERMO LEONARDO
FONTANA SEBASTIANO
IACOBONE MATTIA
BOLDRIN DIEGO

ROTA AGOSTINO
BONVINI GIORGIO
MANONI MICHELE
BENHARKAT YOUNES
SANGIORGIO STEFANO
ABENANTE PIETRO
MELACARNE LEONE
MAZZEO CLAUDIO
TARGA MATTIA
D'ANGELO CARLO MARIA
CUNI RICCARDO
MONTRONE LORENZO
TONUSSI SAMUELE
BUSNELLI EDOARDO
BORRELLO LORENZO
HERBERG LEON
PACCHETTI LORENZO
SORRENTINO VALERIO
SPINA SAMUELE
SORESINA NICOLO!
CANGIANO FRANCESCO
RECALCATI TOMMASO
BRAMBILLA PAOLO (2)
GAGGIOLI STEFANO MARIA
PREGNOLATO DIEGO
DANGOU TAKPARA JEAN LUC
BRIOSCHI DANIELE
TOMASINO GABRIELE
CICIULLA MATTEO

ST LKLKLKLKLKLKKLKKKKKSKSESEtstILELtELELELELELELELEL(LE(L:

EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

00:02:09.001
00:02:09.333
00:02:09.500
00:02:09.521
00:02:09.763
00:02:10.237
00:02:10.735
00:02:11.013
00:02:11.497
00:02:11.747
00:02:12.260
00:02:12.489
00:02:12.714
00:02:12.792
00:02:13.008
00:02:13.286
00:02:13.631
00:02:13.649
00:02:13.745
00:02:13.756
00:02:14.137
00:02:14.308
00:02:14.554
00:02:15.311
00:02:15.504
00:02:15.515
00:02:15.525
00:02:15.950
00:02:16.011
00:02:16.533
00:02:16.549
00:02:16.627
00:02:16.705
00:02:17.487
00:02:17.489
00:02:17.780
00:02:17.801
00:02:18.331
00:02:18.728
00:02:18.959
00:02:19.105



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

1316
1055
711
1098
1350
1351
3887
3170
3182
2237
1561
1027
3618
2881
4068
3091
2064
3976
461
820
3246
3292
4454
4298
882
3002
2422
2158
3168
3414
921
4308
4206
2058
2236
2414

ROBOTTI JACOPO
POLIMENO SIMONE
AGOSTO ALBERTO

DONINOTTI ALESSANDRO

CEPARANO DAVIDE
CEPARANO SIMONE
URSI MARTINO
CALLA' CRISTIAN
LONGONI DINO
FAGNANI LORENZO
BORDONI LEONARDO
CAPELLI RICCARDO

DE FRANCO PIETRO ATTILIO

FACCIOLI RAFFAELE
DI FUSCO LORENZO

FERRIERI GIOELE BASSO

PEDRAZZINI SERGIO
ZULIANI THOMAS
BURLAKA IVAN
BERNARDI LORENZO
RUGGERI ALESSIO
PRONESTI' ALESSIO
PALEARI MICHELE
DEIANA SIMONE
MESSINA ANDREA
ALBERICO DIEGO
COBELLI FILIPPO
FACENTE RICCARDO
BECCATO LORENZO
DE MITIS FEDERICO
VILLA LEONARDO
VETRANO LORENZO
POMPILII DAVIDE
IMONDI GIULIO
DILEO EDOARDO
BRUCATO MILO
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

CO169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

00:02:19.499
00:02:19.993
00:02:20.493
00:02:20.980
00:02:20.993
00:02:21.236
00:02:21.488
00:02:21.504
00:02:21.537
00:02:22.487
00:02:22.768
00:02:22.993
00:02:22.998
00:02:23.835
00:02:24.008
00:02:24.059
00:02:24.741
00:02:24.746
00:02:24.761
00:02:24.999
00:02:26.235
00:02:26.501
00:02:26.508
00:02:27.343
00:02:27.771
00:02:28.538
00:02:28.553
00:02:28.959
00:02:29.516
00:02:29.729
00:02:29.990
00:02:30.501
00:02:31.500
00:02:32.258
00:02:33.246
00:02:46.243



